2018-2019 WMCYO SCHEDULE

Ludlow Boys & Girls Club B56-1

Day
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

Date
12/07/19
12/08/19
12/14/19
12/15/19
12/21/19
12/22/19
12/29/19
01/04/20
01/04/20
01/05/20
01/12/20
01/19/20
01/26/20
02/02/20
02/09/20
02/16/20
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

Time
1:00 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

Gym

Balliet School , Springfield
Ludlow Boys & Girls Club, Ludlow
Thornton Burgess MS, Hampden
Ludlow Boys & Girls Club, Ludlow
Powder Mill School, Southwick
Ludlow Boys & Girls Club, Ludlow
Ludlow Boys & Girls Club, Ludlow
Granite Valley School, Monson
Dean Tech High School, Holyoke
Ludlow Boys & Girls Club, Ludlow
Ludlow Boys & Girls Club, Ludlow
Ludlow Boys & Girls Club, Ludlow
Ludlow Boys & Girls Club, Ludlow
Ludlow Boys & Girls Club, Ludlow
Ludlow Boys & Girls Club, Ludlow
Ludlow Boys & Girls Club, Ludlow
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Schedule Courtesy of: WMCYO Basketball
Visit www.wmcyo.org for more information

Home Team

OLSH - Springfield B56-3
Ludlow Boys & Girls Club B56-1
Hampden B56-2

Ludlow Boys & Girls Club B56-1
Southwick B56-3

Ludlow Boys & Girls Club B56-1
Ludlow Boys & Girls Club B56-1
St Patricks - Monson B56-2
OLOG - Holyoke B56-4

Ludlow Boys & Girls Club B56-1
Ludlow Boys & Girls Club B56-1
Ludlow Boys & Girls Club B56-1
Ludlow Boys & Girls Club B56-1
Ludlow Boys & Girls Club B56-1
Ludlow Boys & Girls Club B56-1
Ludlow Boys & Girls Club B56-1
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

H division Visiting Team
4.200 Ludlow Boys & Girls Club B56-1
4.200 St Patricks - Monson B56-2
4.200 Ludlow Boys & Girls Club B56-1
4.200 Blessed Sacrament - Holyoke B56-2
4.200 Ludlow Boys & Girls Club B56-1
4.200 OLOG - Holyoke B56-4
4.200 OLSH - Springfield B56-3
4.200 Ludlow Boys & Girls Club B56-1
4.200 Ludlow Boys & Girls Club B56-1
4.200 Southwick B56-3
4.200 0
4.200 0
4.200 0
4.200 0
4.200 0
4.200 0
FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE
FALSE FALSE

B56 - Pressing allow in Div 1/2East (2.0) and 2West/3 East(3.0). Division 3West (3.3) and lower only last 2:00 mintues and any OT.
Cross over games are played by the lower teams pressing rules.

V division

4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE



